
                   
            

Etapa 2 Etapa 6
00:12:00 00:40:00

0 a 1 0.983 00:00:50 00:12:50 0 a 1 1.010 00:00:53 00:40:53
1 a 2 1.000 00:00:45 00:13:35 1 a 2 1.001 00:00:53 00:41:46
2 a 3 1.007 00:00:45 00:14:20 2 a 3 1.000 00:00:49 00:42:35
3 a 4 1.003 00:00:47 00:15:07 3 a 4 1.006 00:00:50 00:43:25
4 a 5 1.005 00:00:45 00:15:52 4 a 5 1.011 00:00:50 00:44:15
5 a 6 0.998 00:00:45 00:16:37 5 a 6 1.008 00:00:44 00:44:59
6 a 7 1.002 00:00:45 00:17:22 6 a 7 1.001 00:00:40 00:45:39

6.998 7 a 8 1.000 00:00:40 00:46:19
8 a 9 1.012 00:00:45 00:47:04

Etapa 4 9 a 10 1.002 00:00:48 00:47:52

00:21:00 10 a 11 1.008 00:00:48 00:48:40
0 a 1 1.004 00:00:52 00:21:52 11 a 12 1.005 00:00:47 00:49:27
1 a 2 0.996 00:00:53 00:22:45 12 a 13 1.003 00:00:41 00:50:08
2 a 3 1.018 00:00:52 00:23:37 13 a 14 1.004 00:00:42 00:50:50
3 a 4 1.005 00:00:52 00:24:29 14 a 15 1.014 00:00:42 00:51:32
4 a 5 1.009 00:00:52 00:25:21 15 a 16 1.005 00:00:41 00:52:13
5 a 6 1.006 00:00:45 00:26:06 16 a 17 1.002 00:00:51 00:53:04
6 a 7 0.996 00:00:44 00:26:50 17 a 18 0.999 00:00:51 00:53:55
7 a 8 1.006 00:00:45 00:27:35 18 a 19 0.995 00:00:42 00:54:37
8 a 9 1.014 00:00:44 00:28:19 19.086

9 a 10 1.003 00:00:44 00:29:03
10 a 11 0.998 00:00:43 00:29:46
11 a 12 1.010 00:00:40 00:30:26
12 a 13 1.000 00:00:38 00:31:04
13 a 14 1.006 00:00:39 00:31:43
14 a 15 1.003 00:00:40 00:32:23
15 a 16 1.003 00:00:44 00:33:07
16 a 17 1.003 00:00:40 00:33:47
17 a 18 1.004 00:00:41 00:34:28
18 a 19 1.006 00:01:00 00:35:28
19 a 20 1.019 00:00:46 00:36:14
20 a 21 1.000 00:00:46 00:37:00

21.109



                   
            

Etapa 9 Etapa 17

01:26:00 03:01:00
0 a 1 0.999 00:00:51 01:26:51 0 a 1 1.024 00:00:56 03:01:56
1 a 2 1.006 00:00:47 01:27:38 1 a 2 1.006 00:00:40 03:02:36
2 a 3 0.995 00:00:48 01:28:26 2 a 3 1.002 00:00:39 03:03:15
3 a 4 1.011 00:00:48 01:29:14 3 a 4 0.998 00:00:41 03:03:56
4 a 5 1.006 00:00:52 01:30:06 4 a 5 1.043 00:00:43 03:04:39
5 a 6 1.000 00:00:48 01:30:54 5 a 6 0.970 00:00:40 03:05:19
6 a 7 1.009 00:00:48 01:31:42 6 a 7 0.985 00:00:41 03:06:00
7 a 8 1.018 00:00:49 01:32:31 7 a 8 1.009 00:00:42 03:06:42
8 a 9 0.994 00:00:48 01:33:19 8 a 9 0.974 00:00:45 03:07:27

9.038 9 a 10 1.034 00:00:47 03:08:14
10 a 11 0.970 00:00:39 03:08:53

Etapa 13 11 a 12 0.993 00:00:41 03:09:34

02:06:20 12 a 13 1.027 00:01:01 03:10:35
0 a 1 0.997 00:00:45 02:07:05 13 a 14 1.112 00:01:06 03:11:41
1 a 2 1.005 00:00:44 02:07:49 14 a 15 1.094 00:00:43 03:12:24
2 a 3 0.998 00:00:45 02:08:34 15 a 16 1.146 00:00:44 03:13:08
3 a 4 0.785 00:00:36 02:09:10 16 a 17 1.031 00:00:40 03:13:48
4 a 5 1.218 00:00:55 02:10:05 17 a 18 0.982 00:01:04 03:14:52
5 a 6 1.016 00:00:45 02:10:50 18 a 19 0.636 00:00:30 03:15:22
6 a 7 0.991 00:00:46 02:11:36 19 a 20 0.950 00:00:37 03:15:59
7 a 8 1.019 00:00:46 02:12:22 20 a 21 1.159 00:00:45 03:16:44
8 a 9 1.014 00:00:43 02:13:05 21 a 22 0.894 00:00:36 03:17:20

9 a 10 0.999 00:00:40 02:13:45 22 a 23 1.000 00:00:41 03:18:01
10 a 11 1.008 00:00:40 02:14:25 23 a 24 1.081 00:00:43 03:18:44
11 a 12 0.952 00:00:38 02:15:03 24 a 25 0.925 00:00:37 03:19:21

12.002 25 a 26 1.003 00:00:40 03:20:01
26 a 27 1.010 00:00:41 03:20:42

27.058



                   
            

Etapa 19 Etapa 22

03:42:00 03:59:30
0 a 1 1.000 00:00:48 03:42:48 0 a 1 0.444 00:00:24 03:59:54
1 a 2 0.992 00:00:44 03:43:32 1 a 2 0.884 00:00:48 04:00:42
2 a 3 0.921 00:00:44 03:44:16 2 a 3 0.857 00:00:39 04:01:21
3 a 4 1.130 00:00:44 03:45:00 3 a 4 1.133 00:00:55 04:02:16
4 a 5 0.878 00:00:35 03:45:35 4 a 5 0.998 00:00:53 04:03:09
5 a 6 1.184 00:00:48 03:46:23 5 a 6 0.810 00:00:45 04:03:54
6 a 7 1.164 00:00:42 03:47:05 6 a 7 1.047 00:00:53 04:04:47
7 a 8 0.692 00:00:27 03:47:32 6.173
8 a 9 1.069 00:00:42 03:48:14

9 a 10 0.642 00:00:30 03:48:44
10 a 11 1.063 00:00:53 03:49:37
11 a 12 1.019 00:00:45 03:50:22
12 a 13 1.064 00:00:50 03:51:12

12.818

Etapa 25

04:37:20
0 a 1 1.281 00:01:17 04:38:37
1 a 2 0.944 00:00:55 04:39:32
2 a 3 1.022 00:00:59 04:40:31
3 a 4 1.008 00:01:04 04:41:35
4 a 5 0.886 00:00:54 04:42:29
5 a 6 1.017 00:01:01 04:43:30
6 a 7 1.033 00:00:58 04:44:28
7 a 8 0.910 00:00:52 04:45:20
8 a 9 1.154 00:01:04 04:46:24

9 a 10 0.922 00:00:51 04:47:15
10 a 11 0.905 00:00:46 04:48:01
11 a 12 0.984 00:01:00 04:49:01
12 a 13 1.267 00:01:02 04:50:03

13.333


